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IV. Datewise Increase/ Decrease of Top Ten Shareholders

Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding
No. at the beginning of the year during the year at the end of the year

No. of % of Total Date of No. of No. of % of Total
Shares Sharesofthe Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
1 UTI - Equity Fund 19,40,371 1.12 19,40,371 1.12
Transfer 12 Apr 2019 [26563) 19,13,808 1.10
Transfer 24 May 2019 14445 19,28,253 1.1
Transfer 31 May 2019 [(50000) 18,78,253 1.08
Transfer 07 Jun 2019 15624 18,93,877 1.09
Transfer 14 Jun 2019 [100604) 17,93,273 1.03
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 220688 20,13,961 1.16
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 373000 23,86,961 1.38
Transfer 12 Jul 2019 138000 25,24,961 1.46
Transfer 19 Jul 2019 17395 25,42,356 1.47
Transfer 26 Jul 2019 191464 27,33,820 1.57
Transfer 02 Aug 2019 197426 29,31,246 1.69
Transfer 09 Aug 2019 50126 29.,81,372 1.72
Transfer 20 Sep 2019 38958 30,20,330 1.74
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 82000 31,02,330 1.78
Transfer 04 Oct 2019 5734 31,08,064 1.79
Transfer 11 Oct 2019 19906 31,27,970 1.80
Transfer 18 Oct 2019 87776 32,15,746 1.85
Transfer 25 Oct 2019 23834 32,39,580 1.86
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 18300 32,57,880 1.87
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 (7000) 32,50,880 1.87
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 50000 33,00,880 1.90
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 50000 33,50,880 1.93
Transfer 20 Dec 2019 (8395) 33,42,485 1.92
Transfer 31 Dec 2019 (6000) 33,36,485 1.92
Transfer 03 Jan 2020 7500 33,43,985 1.92
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 (6000) 33,37,985 1.92
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 (13000) 33,24,985 1.91
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 4687 33,29,672 1.91
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 25864 33,55,536 1.93
Transfer 21 Feb 2020 (3500) 33,52,036 1.93
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 43356 33,95,392 1.95
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 13000 34,08,392 1.96
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 148225 35,56,617 2.04
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 47307 36,03,924 2.07
Transfer 31 Mar 2020 18105 36,22,029 2.08
At the end of the year 36,22,029 2.08
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Sr Name & Type of Transaction Shareholding Transactions Cumulative Shareholding
No. at the beginning of the year during the year at the end of the year
No. of % of Total Date of No. of No. of % of Total
Shares Shares ofthe  Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company

2 ST. JAMES'S PLACE EMERGING MAR- - - - -
KETS EQUITY UNIT TRUST MANAGED BY
WASATCH ADVISORS INC

Transfer 10 May 2019 68955 68,955 0.04
Transfer 17 May 2019 46565 1,15,520 0.07
Transfer 24 May 2019 272190 3,87,710 0.22
Transfer 31 May 2019 160285 547,995 0.32
Transfer 07 Jun 2019 60596 6,08,591 0.35
Transfer 23 Aug 2019 77364 6,85,955 0.39
Transfer 30 Aug 2019 54910 7,40,865 0.43
Transfer 15 Nov 2019 41984 7,82,849 0.45
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 43614 8,26,463 0.48
Transfer 29 Nov 2019 59247 8,85,710 0.51
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 305021 11,90,731 0.68
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 389948 15,80,679 0.91
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 53670 16,34,349 0.94
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 172636 18,06,985 1.04
At the end of the year 18,06,985 1.04
3 HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C 15,77,915 0.91 15,77,915 0.91
HDFC MID - CAPOPPORTUNITIES FUND
At the end of the year 15,77,915 0.91
4 HDFC LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY 561,642 0.32 5,61,642 0.32
LIMITED
Transfer 05 Apr 2019 14 5,61,656 0.32
Transfer 19 Apr 2019 121984 6,83,640 0.39
Transfer 03 May 2019 32 6,83,672 0.39
Transfer 10 May 2019 240114 9,23,786 0.53
Transfer 17 May 2019 115500 10,39,286 0.60
Transfer 07 Jun 2019 2166 10,41,452 0.60
Transfer 14 Jun 2019 4702 10,46,154 0.60
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 17 10,46,171 0.60
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 (7162) 10,39,009 0.60
Transfer 12 Jul 2019 30947 10,69,956 0.62
Transfer 19 Jul 2019 (4174) 10,65,782 0.61
Transfer 26 Jul 2019 73136 11,38,918 0.66
Transfer 02 Aug 2019 25 11,38,943 0.66
Transfer 09 Aug 2019 (38) 11,38,905 0.66
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 (20) 11,38,885 0.66
Transfer 23 Aug 2019 (28) 11,38,857 0.66
Transfer 30 Aug 2019 (17) 11,38,840 0.66
Transfer 06 Sep 2019 (72) 11,38,768 0.66
Transfer 20 Sep 2019 (383) 11,38,385 0.65
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 72725 12,111,110 0.70
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Transfer 04 Oct 2019 (3¢) 12,111,074 0.70
Transfer 11 Oct 2019 191 12,11,265 0.70
Transfer 18 Oct 2019 407 12,11,672 0.70
Transfer 25 0ct 2019 (3600) 12,08,072 0.69
Transfer 01 Nov 2019 (93) 12,07,979 0.69
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 (434) 12,07,545 0.69
Transfer 15 Nov 2019 (116) 12,07,429 0.69
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 (277) 12,07,152 0.69
Transfer 29 Nov 2019 (264) 12,06,888 0.69
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 4804 12,11,692 0.70
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 (48) 12,171,644 0.70
Transfer 20 Dec 2019 873 12,12,517 0.70
Transfer 27 Dec 2019 (56) 12,12,461 0.70
Transfer 31 Dec 2019 (16) 12,12,445 0.70
Transfer 03 Jan 2020 (660) 12,11,785 0.70
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 1733 12,13,518 0.70
Transfer 17 Jan 2020 (441) 12,13,077 0.70
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 (831) 12,12,246 0.70
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 (11) 12,12,235 0.70
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 (466) 12,111,769 0.70
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 75 12,11,844 0.70
Transfer 21 Feb 2020 25 12,11,869 0.70
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 50 12,11,919 0.70
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 (31398) 11,80,521 0.68
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 (46284) 11,34,237 0.65
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 68 11,34,305 0.65
At the end of the year 11,34,305 0.65
5 STEADVIEW CAPITAL MAURITIUS LIMITED - - - -
Transfer 27 Dec 2019 59356 59,356 0.03
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 244934 3,04,290 0.17
Transfer 17 Jan 2020 195710 5,00,000 0.29
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 300000 8,00,000 0.46
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 200000 10,00,000 0.57
At the end of the year 10,00,000 0.57
6 AUBURN LIMITED 17,60,732 1.01 17,60,732 1.01
Transfer 17 Jan 2020 (370000]) 13,90,732 0.80
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 (81000) 13,09,732 0.75
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 [210000) 10,99,732 0.63
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 (210636) 8,89,096 0.51
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 (8364) 8,80,732 0.51
At the end of the year 8,80,732 0.51
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Shares Shares ofthe  Transaction Shares Shares Shares of the
Held Company Held Company
7 ICICI PRUDENTIAL LONG TERM EQUITY 14,41,783 0.83 14,41,783 0.83
FUND TAX SAVINGS
Transfer 05 Apr 2019 (1730) 14,40,053 0.83
Transfer 26 Apr 2019 (50383) 13,89,670 0.80
Transfer 03 May 2019 (18482) 13,71,188 0.79
Transfer 17 May 2019 32 13,71,220 0.79
Transfer 24 May 2019 16 13,71,236 0.79
Transfer 31 May 2019 (2748) 13,68,488 0.79
Transfer 07 Jun 2019 (9387) 13,59,101 0.78
Transfer 14 Jun 2019 (135722) 12,23,379 0.70
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 (45389) 11,77,990 0.68
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 (66216) 11.11,774 0.64
Transfer 26 Jul 2019 16 11,111,790 0.64
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 16 11,111,806 0.64
Transfer 23 Aug 2019 17 11,11,823 0.64
Transfer 30 Aug 2019 16 11,11,839 0.64
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 95 11,11,934 0.64
Transfer 30 Sep 2019 21 11,111,955 0.64
Transfer 04 Oct 2019 21 11,111,976 0.64
Transfer 11 Oct 2019 21 11,111,997 0.64
Transfer 18 Oct 2019 3 11,12,000 0.64
Transfer 25 Oct 2019 19128 11,31,128 0.65
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 (4869) 11,26,259 0.65
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 (30221) 10,96,038 0.63
Transfer 29 Nov 2019 (49138) 10,46,900 0.60
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 (3451) 10,43,449 0.60
Transfer 20 Dec 2019 (136762) 9,06,687 0.52
Transfer 27 Dec 2019 30 9,06,717 0.52
Transfer 03 Jan 2020 (45848) 8,60,869 0.49
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 21 8,60,890 0.49
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 411 8,61,301 0.49
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 21 8,61,322 0.49
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 1 8,61,323 0.49
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 56 8,61,379 0.49
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 240 8,61,619 0.49
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 358 8,61,977 0.50
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 134 8,62,111 0.50
Transfer 31 Mar 2020 252 8,62,363 0.50
At the end of the year 8,62,363 0.50
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8 ADITYA BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE 7,88,416 0.45 7,88,416 0.45

PRIVATE LIMITED A/C ADITYA BIRLA SUN
LIFE EQUITY ADVANTAGE FUND

Transfer 05 Apr 2019 (25000) 7,63,416 0.44
Transfer 26 Apr 2019 (5900) 7,57,516 0.44
Transfer 31 May 2019 (25000) 7,32,516 0.42
Transfer 21 Jun 2019 50000 7,82,516 0.45
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 (148) 7,82,368 0.45
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 8600 7,90,968 0.46
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 (207) 7,90,761 0.45
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 33123 8,23,884 0.47
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 (190) 8,23,694 0.47
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 (1126) 8,22,568 0.47
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 25358 8,47,926 0.49
At the end of the year 8,47,926 0.49
9 INVESCO GLOBAL ENDEAVOUR FUND - - - -
Transfer 26 Apr 2019 25161 25,161 0.01
Transfer 03 May 2019 69689 94,850 0.05
Transfer 10 May 2019 140736 2,35,586 0.14
Transfer 17 May 2019 99414 3,35,000 0.19
Transfer 24 May 2019 70000 4,05,000 0.23
Transfer 31 May 2019 70200 4,75,200 0.27
Transfer 14 Jun 2019 25500 5,00,700 0.29
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 70000 5,70,700 0.33
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 53000 6,23,700 0.36
Transfer 12 Jul 2019 44500 6,68,200 0.39
Transfer 19 Jul 2019 58500 7,26,700 0.42
Transfer 02 Aug 2019 25000 7,51,700 0.43
Transfer 20 Sep 2019 9500 7,61,200 0.44
Transfer 15 Nov 2019 26225 7,87,425 0.45
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 31500 8,18,925 0.47
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 12400 8,31,325 0.48
Transfer 21 Feb 2020 (1000) 8,30,325 0.48
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 (1000) 8,29,325 0.48
At the end of the year 8,29,325 0.48
10  CANARA ROBECO MUTUAL FUND A/C 7,38,110 0.43 7,38,110 0.43
CANARA ROBECO EMERGING EQUITIES
Transfer 05 Apr 2019 (16578) 7,21,532 0.42
Transfer 12 Apr 2019 (23600) 6,97,932 0.40
Transfer 19 Apr 2019 (20000) 6,77,932 0.39
Transfer 26 Apr 2019 (17000) 6,60,932 0.38
Transfer 03 May 2019 (13800) 6,47,132 0.37
Transfer 10 May 2019 (24000) 6,23,132 0.36
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Transfer 17 May 2019 (13000) 6,10,132 0.35
Transfer 31 May 2019 (100000) 510,132 0.29
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 22794 5,32,926 0.31
Transfer 13 Sep 2019 (1981) 5,30,945 0.31
Transfer 20 Sep 2019 (10000) 5,20,945 0.30
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 (125284) 3,95,661 0.23
Transfer 25 0ct 2019 26652 4,22,313 0.24
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 123000 9,45,313 0.31
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 45962 591,275 0.34
Transfer 29 Nov 2019 53257 6,44,532 0.37
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 17216 6,61,748 0.38
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 10000 6,71,748 0.39
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 67500 7,39,248 0.42
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 3500 7,42,748 0.43
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 (5480) 737,268 0.42
At the end of the year 7,37,268 0.42
11 MOTILAL OSWAL MIDCAP 100 ETF 17,59,214 1.01 17,59,214 1.01
Transfer 05 Apr 2019 11794 17,71,008 1.02
Transfer 19 Apr 2019 13 17,71,021 1.02
Transfer 26 Apr 2019 15 17,71,036 1.02
Transfer 10 May 2019 (45) 17,70,991 1.02
Transfer 24 May 2019 (66580) 17,04,411 0.98
Transfer 31 May 2019 15 17,04,426 0.98
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 (168935) 15,35,491 0.88
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 (141880) 13,93,611 0.80
Transfer 12 Jul 2019 14 13,93,625 0.80
Transfer 26 Jul 2019 28 13,93,653 0.80
Transfer 02 Aug 2019 14 13,93,667 0.80
Transfer 09 Aug 2019 14 13,93,681 0.80
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 14 13,93,695 0.80
Transfer 06 Sep 2019 14 13,93,709 0.80
Transfer 13 Sep 2019 1008 13,94,717 0.80
Transfer 20 Sep 2019 23 13,94,740 0.80
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 249 13,94,989 0.80
Transfer 30 Sep 2019 [77) 13,94,912 0.80
Transfer 04 Oct 2019 99 13,95,011 0.80
Transfer 11 Oct 2019 224 13,95,235 0.80
Transfer 18 Oct 2019 24 13,95,259 0.80
Transfer 25 0ct 2019 20 13,95,279 0.80
Transfer 01 Nov 2019 2 13,95,281 0.80
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 11 13,95,292 0.80
Transfer 15 Nov 2019 25 13,95,317 0.80
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 (95566) 12,99,751 0.75
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Transfer 29 Nov 2019 (72752) 12,26,999 0.71
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 (759670) 4,67,329 0.27
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 (263964) 2,083,365 0.12
Transfer 20 Dec 2019 (199959 3,406 0.00
Transfer 27 Dec 2019 (16) 3,390 0.00
Transfer 31 Dec 2019 36 3,426 0.00
Transfer 03 Jan 2020 32 3,458 0.00
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 89 3,547 0.00
Transfer 17 Jan 2020 222 3,769 0.00
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 171 3,940 0.00
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 205 4,145 0.00
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 266 4,411 0.00
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 91 4,502 0.00
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 54 4,556 0.00
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 (146) 4,410 0.00
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 112 4,522 0.00
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 125 4,647 0.00
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 254 4,901 0.00
Transfer 31 Mar 2020 b 4,907 0.00
At the end of the year 4,907 0.00
12 DSP EQUITY & BOND FUND 12,55,248 0.72 12,55,248 0.72
Transfer 14 Jun 2019 4860 12,60,108 0.73
Transfer 21 Jun 2019 247 12,60,355 0.73
Transfer 29 Jun 2019 (95) 12,60,260 0.73
Transfer 05 Jul 2019 (2925) 12,57,335 0.72
Transfer 12 Jul 2019 (163041) 10,94,294 0.63
Transfer 19 Jul 2019 (16328) 10,77,966 0.62
Transfer 26 Jul 2019 (47629) 10,30,337 0.59
Transfer 02 Aug 2019 (91448) 9,38,889 0.54
Transfer 09 Aug 2019 (32758) 9,06,131 0.52
Transfer 16 Aug 2019 6924 9,13,055 0.53
Transfer 23 Aug 2019 (8172) 9,04,883 0.52
Transfer 30 Aug 2019 155 9,05,038 0.52
Transfer 06 Sep 2019 56 9,05,094 0.52
Transfer 13 Sep 2019 1100 9,06,194 0.52
Transfer 27 Sep 2019 (2) 9,06,192 0.52
Transfer 11 Oct 2019 2627 9,08,819 0.52
Transfer 18 Oct 2019 [45) 9,08,774 0.52
Transfer 25 0ct 2019 307 9,09,081 0.52
Transfer 01 Nov 2019 (143751) 7,65,330 0.44
Transfer 08 Nov 2019 41 7,65,371 0.44
Transfer 15 Nov 2019 76 7,65,447 0.44
Transfer 22 Nov 2019 17969 7,83,416 0.45
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Transfer 29 Nov 2019 (37) 7.83,379 0.45
Transfer 06 Dec 2019 (179321) 6,04,058 0.35
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 (127532) 4,76,526 0.27
Transfer 20 Dec 2019 127 4,76,653 0.27
Transfer 27 Dec 2019 (184) 4,76,469 0.27
Transfer 31 Dec 2019 31 4,76,500 0.27
Transfer 03 Jan 2020 88 4,76,588 0.27
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 139 4,76,727 0.27
Transfer 17 Jan 2020 (77996) 3,98,731 0.23
Transfer 24 Jan 2020 245 3,98,976 0.23
Transfer 31 Jan 2020 247 3,99,223 0.23
Transfer 07 Feb 2020 1642 4,00,865 0.23
Transfer 14 Feb 2020 (12) 4,00,853 0.23
Transfer 21 Feb 2020 118 4,00,971 0.23
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 333 4,01,304 0.23
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 381 4,01,685 0.23
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 461 4,02,146 0.23
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 1017 4,03,163 0.23
Transfer 27 Mar 2020 (53356) 3,49,807 0.20
Transfer 31 Mar 2020 472 3,50,279 0.20
At the end of the year 3,50,279 0.20
13 GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED 6,22,975 0.36 6,22,975 0.36
Transfer 13 Dec 2019 (23769) 5,99,206 0.34
Transfer 10 Jan 2020 (85350) 5,13,856 0.30
Transfer 28 Feb 2020 (11188) 5,02,668 0.29
Transfer 06 Mar 2020 (10065) 4,92,603 0.28
Transfer 13 Mar 2020 (17176) 4,75,427 0.27
Transfer 20 Mar 2020 (15436) 4,59,991 0.26
At the end of the year 4,59,991 0.26

Note: The details of holding has been clubbed based on PAN.




